TECHNOLOGY

QPAG6489A
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

QPAG489A Price

Technical Information of QPA6489A
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (%)

Slew Rate

Package / Case

Other Names

Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Current - Supply

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

75mA

QPAG489A

RFMD

IC AMP HBT SIGE 3.5GHZ SOT-89

500 pcs in stock

QPAB489A.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Detailed Description

Applications

QPAG6489A Details PDF

RFMD B

QPAG489A Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

RFMD Description IC AMP HBT SIGE 3.5GHZ SOT-89
Quantity Available 500

47V ~55V Supplier Device Package SOT-89
Series -

TO-243AA Output Type -

QPA-6489A Number of Circuits 1

Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 2 (1 Year)

Video Amp, 1 General Purpose SOT-89

General Purpose

QPAB489A 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find QPAB489A Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order QPA6489A RFMD with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ QPAG489A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for QPA6489A
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QPAB489A Stock
QPAG6489A Inventory
Inquiry QPAG6489A

QPAB6489A Datasheet

Image Part Number
RFMD B0 QPA4486A
RFMD B QPA2263A
RFMD @0 QPA0163L
RFMD B QPA4563A
RFMD @0 QPA4263A
RFMD @0 QPA4463A

QPA8259

QPA3240

QPA4586A

QPAO363A

QPA8256

QPA5263A

QPA8258

QPA4563C

QPA1223

QPA3230

QPA4363A

QPA2286A

QPA8257

QPAS5389A

QPAB489A Price
QPAB489A Digikey
QPAB489A Image

Download QPA6489A Datasheet

Description

IC AMP HBT SIGE 4.5GHZ SOT-86

IC AMP HBT SIGE 5GHZ SOT-363

IC AMP HBT SIGE 1.3GHZ SOT-363

IC AMP HBT SIGE 2.5GHZ SOT-363

IC AMP HBT SIGE 3.5GHZ SOT-363

IC AMP HBT SIGE 3.5GHZ SOT-363

EMITTER-DETECTOR PR INVERTER OC

IC PWR DOUBLER 1.2GHZ SOT-115J

IC AMP HBT SIGE 4GHZ SOT-86

IC AMP HBT SIGE 5GHZ SOT-363

EMITTER-DETECTOR PR BUFF TOT POL

IC AMP HBT SIGE 4.5GHZ SOT-363

EMITTER-DETECTOR PR BUFFER OC

QPA4563C QORVO

EMITTER-DETECOR HERMETIC PAIR

IC PWR DOUBLER 1.2GHZ SOT-115J

IC AMP HBT SIGE 4GHZ SOT-363

IC AMP HBT SIGE 5GHZ SOT-86

EMITTER-DETECTOR PR INVR TOT POL

IC AMP HBT SIGE 4.5GHZ SOT-89

QPABG489A Electronics
Supplier QPAB489A

QPAG489A Picture

Manufacturer

RFMD

RFMD

RFMD

RFMD

RFMD

RFMD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

RFMD

RFMD

RFMD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

RFMD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

QORVO

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

RFMD

RFMD

RFMD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

RFMD

Order QPA6489A Online

QPAG489A PDF

Manufacturer RFMD

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

QPAB489A Components

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2984 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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